
Multiply Providers – Leicestershire 2022-25 

Name of Organisation Geographical Area 
of Multiply 
Provision 

Contact Name Contact Details 
 

Website 
 

Home-Start South 
Leicestershire 
 

Harborough Stella Renwick 
 

stella.renwick@home-startsouthleics.org.uk  
01858 467982 

https://home-startsouthleics.org.uk/  

Falcon Support Services 
 

Charnwood,  
North West Leics 
 

Sarah Whannell/ 
Jason Hamilton 

sarah.whannell@falconsupportservices.org.uk  
01509 642 364  
jason.hamilton@falconsupportservices.org.uk  
07356 115 810 
 

https://www.falconsupportservices.org.uk/  

Forever Savvy 
 

Countywide Amanda Phelps/ 
Angie Stokes 

amanda@foreversavvy.co.uk  
angie@foreversavvy.co.uk  
 

http://www.foreversavvy.co.uk/  

Citizens Advice 
LeicesterShire 
 

Countywide Molly O’Neill 
Joanne Humphrey 

molly.o’neill@citizensadviceleicestershire.org      
0116 4787006 
joanne.humphrey@citizensadviceleicestershire.org  
0116 4787004 
 

https://citizensadviceleicestershire.org/  

Helping Hands 
Community Trust 
 

Oadby & Wigston Ketna Mistry-
Chauhan 

kchauhan@helpinghandscentre.co.uk  
0116 278 2001 

https://www.helpinghandsadvice.co.uk/  

CASE 
 

Countywide Julia Carden/ 
Emma Compson 

enquiries@case.coop  
e.compson@case.coop  
0116 222 5010 (Mon – Thurs) 
 

https://case.coop/multiply-countability/  

TH!NK FC CIC 
 

North West Leics Deana Bamford 
Margaret Green 

deana@thinkfc.org.uk  
margaretjones@adducere.com  
 

https://www.thinkfc.org.uk/  
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Voluntary Action 
LeicesterShire (VAL) 
 

Blaby, Lutterworth Stuart Wain/ 
Ling Li 

stuart.w@valonline.org.uk   
ling.li@valonline.org.uk  
0116 257 5050 
 

https://valonline.org.uk/multiply-project/  

MRC Community Action 
 

North West Leics Paul Fagan/ 
Karen Kowalski 
 

pfagan@mrc.uk.net  
kkowalski@mrc.uk.net  
01530 510 515 
 

https://www.mrc.uk.net/  

RCC 
 

Melton Kate Hayes 
 

khayes@ruralcc.org.uk  
01455 856 330 
 

https://www.ruralcc.org.uk/  
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